
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

4 

15 

2 

6 

20 

18 

7 

11 

17 

24 

26 

19 

14 

8 

25 

16 

23 

13 

12 

3 

5 

21 

1 

22 

9 

10 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Name 

Bin  Drai Karting Team  

Cambridge Middle East Interior 

Omantel Makasib 2 

Pedal to the Metal 

Team Emirates 

Emirates PRO 

Dubai Falcon Racing Team 

Redline Racing 

Eau Rouge 

LD Russia 

Al Ain Falcon 

Fly  Emirates 

FZR Falcons 

Team FlyDu-bye 

Energy - Russia 

Cambridge Middle East  Interiors 2 

Pride Russia 

SPK Racing 

Redline Racing 2 

Omantel Samani 2 

World Champions 

Hub Parking 

Omantel Blue 

Roland Berger 

Prudent Motorsports India 

Stop & Go Race Team 

Laps 

52 

56 

56 

55 

53 

49 

45 

58 

50 

56 

51 

53 

46 

50 

56 

50 

52 

50 

51 

55 

51 

46 

54 

52 

40 

45 

Diff 

0.269 

0.649 

0.653 

0.715 

0.796 

0.908 

1.151 

1.193 

1.268 

1.283 

1.401 

1.509 

1.514 

1.520 

1.573 

1.859 

2.147 

2.175 

2.333 

2.422 

2.578 

2.627 

2.657 

2.707 

3.064 

Gap 

0.269 

0.380 

0.004 

0.062 

0.081 

0.112 

0.243 

0.042 

0.075 

0.015 

0.118 

0.108 

0.005 

0.006 

0.053 

0.286 

0.288 

0.028 

0.158 

0.089 

0.156 

0.049 

0.030 

0.050 

0.357 

Best Tm 

1:15.726 

1:15.995 

1:16.375 

1:16.379 

1:16.441 

1:16.522 

1:16.634 

1:16.877 

1:16.919 

1:16.994 

1:17.009 

1:17.127 

1:17.235 

1:17.240 

1:17.246 

1:17.299 

1:17.585 

1:17.873 

1:17.901 

1:18.059 

1:18.148 

1:18.304 

1:18.353 

1:18.383 

1:18.433 

1:18.790 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/10/2018 19:53:42 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Endurance Race - Round 3 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (1:20:00 Time) started at 15:40:09 

MONACO SWITCHBACK CIRCUIT 1.330 km 

19/10/2018 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

4 

18 

15 

7 

11 

20 

6 

19 

24 

17 

16 

26 

23 

12 

14 

8 

2 

25 

21 

13 

9 

22 

5 

1 

10 

3 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Name 

Bin  Drai Karting Team  

Emirates PRO 

Cambridge Middle East Interior 

Dubai Falcon Racing Team 

Redline Racing 

Team Emirates 

Pedal to the Metal 

Fly  Emirates 

LD Russia 

Eau Rouge 

Cambridge Middle East  Interiors 2 

Al Ain Falcon 

Pride Russia 

Redline Racing 2 

FZR Falcons 

Team FlyDu-bye 

Omantel Makasib 2 

Energy - Russia 

Hub Parking 

SPK Racing 

Prudent Motorsports India 

Roland Berger 

World Champions 

Omantel Blue 

Stop & Go Race Team 

Omantel Samani 2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

1.026 

1.406 

2.653 

4.240 

8.084 

11.592 

12.464 

12.985 

16.103 

16.335 

16.469 

17.019 

18.837 

19.295 

20.191 

21.485 

21.555 

22.730 

23.703 

24.935 

26.503 

28.564 

31.104 

37.081 

55.807 

Gap 

1.026 

0.380 

1.247 

1.587 

3.844 

3.508 

0.872 

0.521 

3.118 

0.232 

0.134 

0.550 

1.818 

0.458 

0.896 

1.294 

0.070 

1.175 

0.973 

1.232 

1.568 

2.061 

2.540 

5.977 

18.726 

Best Tm 

1:16.548 

1:16.460 

1:16.652 

1:16.264 

1:16.743 

1:16.907 

1:16.299 

1:17.320 

1:16.808 

1:17.539 

1:17.600 

1:16.561 

1:16.647 

1:17.094 

1:16.363 

1:16.784 

1:16.896 

1:17.355 

1:17.557 

1:17.875 

1:18.190 

1:18.039 

1:18.376 

1:18.589 

1:19.052 

1:17.597 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

5  

6  

KART NO 6 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO UNNECESSARY CONTACT 

KART NO 3 - 30 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO EXCESSIVE BLOCKING AND WEAVING 

Printed: 19/10/2018 19:51:57 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.026 

Avg. Speed 

61.901 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.264 

Best Speed 

62.782 

Best Lap by 

7 - Dubai Falcon Racing Team 

 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Endurance Race - Round 3 

Sprint Race 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:13:31 

MONACO SWITCHBACK CIRCUIT 1.330 km 

19/10/2018 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

4 

15 

18 

7 

24 

26 

25 

11 

16 

2 

17 

20 

23 

1 

13 

19 

8 

3 

6 

12 

14 

22 

10 

5 

21 

9 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp / Nations Cup 

Corp 

Corp 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Corp 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro / Nations Cup 

Name 

Bin  Drai Karting Team  

Cambridge Middle East Interior 

Emirates PRO 

Dubai Falcon Racing Team 

LD Russia 

Al Ain Falcon 

Energy - Russia 

Redline Racing 

Cambridge Middle East  Interiors 2 

Omantel Makasib 2 

Eau Rouge 

Team Emirates 

Pride Russia 

Omantel Blue 

SPK Racing 

Fly  Emirates 

Team FlyDu-bye 

Omantel Samani 2 

Pedal to the Metal 

Redline Racing 2 

FZR Falcons 

Roland Berger 

Stop & Go Race Team 

World Champions 

Hub Parking 

Prudent Motorsports India 

Laps 

526 

526 

526 

525 

520 

519 

518 

518 

517 

516 

515 

515 

514 

513 

512 

511 

510 

510 

509 

508 

505 

505 

504 

502 

501 

499 

Diff 

48.506 

59.386 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

21 Laps 

21 Laps 

22 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

27 Laps 

Gap 

48.506 

10.880 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

31.297 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8.146 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

46.437 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

16.878 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:15.137 

1:15.422 

1:15.322 

1:15.179 

1:15.414 

1:15.797 

1:15.795 

1:16.071 

1:15.775 

1:15.962 

1:16.052 

1:15.926 

1:16.224 

1:16.600 

1:16.473 

1:16.089 

1:16.432 

1:16.663 

1:15.874 

1:16.424 

1:16.310 

1:16.972 

1:16.692 

1:16.406 

1:16.726 

1:16.548 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/10/2018 7:51:58 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

48.506 

Avg. Speed 

54.763 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.137 

Best Speed 

63.724 

Best Lap by 

4 - Bin  Drai Karting Team  

 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Endurance Race - Round 3 

Race 

Race (526 Laps) started at 19:00:08 

MONACO SWITCHBACK CIRCUIT 1.330 km 

19/10/2018 19:00 


